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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $1,144,545 1268
Garrett H $1,010,455 1107
Josh S $911,395 989
Keith T $802,811 1009
Blair O $481,467 475
Andrew E $477,473 509
Greg B $450,924 467
Dusty T $442,755 543
Nick G $424,621 425
Ashley C $378,263 387
Blythe B $304,597 392
Isaac S $235,687 291
Garrett S $233,322 252
Will K $225,575 225
Max G $215,787 206
Brian C $203,133 254
Laura M $187,358 178
Alex C $151,484 171
Naomi G $120,345 134
Cole T $120,291 151
Dylan W $118,936 149
Storme C $113,305 118
Cody L $110,214 127
Scott D $103,742 99

TEAM A/P APPS

Blake N $101,323 112
Steven H $100,356 108
Spencer V $94,533 97
Connor E $92,268 84
Asia H $89,273 78
Nate S $80,645 95
Alex M $76,077 83
Marcus Al-S $75,810 82
Mekayla M $71,844 71
Shane R $71,586 89
Dustin H $71,449 78
AJ R $67,684 82
Joe B $63,744 51
Russell W III $63,064 56
Branden D $59,215 64
Connor H $57,449 44
Alex P $56,769 58
Cliff S $55,611 65
Derrick L $55,493 79
Colby S $54,195 62
James T $53,957 61
Cat B $53,904 44
Rafael R $52,706 49
Mason D $50,572 46



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Dima F $46,320 37 Xavier C $31,756 29 Joe H $24,719 26
Chuekha H $45,482 38 Christina B $31,057 49 Brandon L $24,711 54
Mario F $44,864 54 Moe A $30,624 28 Alstin V $24,473 26
Brian A $42,885 49 Marcus C $30,375 56 Whitney H $24,327 37
Jessica D $42,397 38 Art T $29,980 52 Jonathan J $24,047 24
Eugene M $42,348 54 Fred F $29,848 22 Stephen D $23,928 22
Kailyn B $42,109 49 Court L $28,429 23 Bobby B $23,324 30
Nick R $41,572 38 Katie M $27,835 34 Walter G $22,811 24
Abel H $40,940 57 Jalen D $27,748 19 Brooke M $22,750 29
Owen M $40,395 48 Courtney P $27,404 36 Kalid H $22,688 21
Grayson R $40,347 36 Chris H $26,693 21 Grace S $22,654 27
Anthony J $40,150 46 Luke R $26,533 32 Blaine M $22,018 22
Eric G $38,221 38 Danny B $26,203 27 Riley P $21,866 28
Doug H $37,752 47 Rodney G $26,144 38 Jermaine W $21,107 33
Bryson S $37,008 30 Jaime M $25,993 31 Mike R $20,993 17
Tai S $35,453 45 Gerardo M $25,618 32 Adrienne M $20,815 15
Rex N $32,554 37 Steven W $25,368 29 Emily S $20,248 25
Josiah M $32,527 41 Chad S $24,980 25

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Zamantha M $19,778 23 Windy H $15,722 14 John S $11,959 17
Tiffany T $19,778 23 Martin M $15,689 23 William D $11,945 12
Haley F $19,605 20 Ryan B $15,654 13 Resie F $11,572 12
Crystal T $19,550 20 Pierce M $15,641 10 Randy L $11,170 9

Becca A $19,450 29 Pat W $15,410 17 Mason H $11,084 12
Mikal R $19,138 16 Chris L $15,051 19 Jim H $10,920 11
Cody W $18,798 23 Grace W $14,969 15 Linda S $10,557 14
Brianna L $18,704 17 Joshua T $14,942 21 Levi H $10,508 10
Robert H $18,302 28 Jonathan M $14,859 19 Moe K $10,473 25
Carter P $18,064 20 Mitch B $14,755 17 Joel F $10,346 16
Brooke M $17,981 15 Jack G $14,698 16 Kiana T $10,323 12
Ryan S $17,847 23 Daniel K $14,437 15 Anthony H $10,201 9
Yassir A $17,712 16 Lacey L $14,401 22 Larry G $10,201 9
Cody L $17,434 15 Michael C $14,231 19 Stacye T $10,198 8
Hobbs J $17,386 10 Amanda F $14,181 15 Trevor S $10,029 14
Stephanie J $17,332 16 Bobby P $14,094 22 Joseph E $9,896 8
Lauren C $17,088 19 Mike B $13,516 9 Tatum T $9,636 12
Nichole B $16,522 18 Corinne C $13,022 17 Maranda P $9,428 23
Stefanie R $16,481 21 John H $12,895 12 Jonah K $9,325 10
Melinda P $16,412 11 Nathan C $12,816 10 John S $9,318 8
Christian A $16,302 30 Casey W $12,785 9 Sarah S $9,034 6
Tyler K $16,236 16 Mike J $12,727 14



AGENT A/P

Dan C $31,644 33
Connor H $26,844 17
Fred F $25,986 14
Dorea K-C $21,639 18
Marcus Al-S $18,864 16
Dallas B $18,636 13
Mario F $17,049 21
Daniel L $16,992 11
Frank W $16,957 10
Jalen D $16,560 10
Spencer V $16,258 17
Taylor C $15,339 12
Alivia K $15,138 21
Cliff S $15,108 12
Jaden S $14,793 7
Gerardo P $14,575 12
Daniel H $14,468 12
Courtney P $14,397 25
Valerie T $14,265 16
Ricky M $13,582 13
Cody L $13,391 11

AGENT A/P

Chris H $13,280 10
Tai S $13,114 16
Davide A $12,905 13
David F $12,763 8
Melinda P $12,665 9
Beverley C $12,618 13
Coy D $12,469 12
Briana B $12,433 5
Xavier C $11,976 14
Elizabeth F $11,895 11
Steven H $11,844 8
Laura B $11,820 9
Nathan C $11,644 8
Kalid H $11,604 9
Yassir A $11,592 8
Dom M $11,586 13
Blaine M $11,433 11
Mike R $11,263 7
Mikal R $11,249 9
Lucas D $11,039 12

AGENT A/P

Jim H $10,920 11
Garrett H $10,891 13
Emily S $10,823 9
Casey W $10,780 7
Nic W $10,728 11
Justin C $10,715 10
James A $10,661 15
Jack M $10,632 6
Tyler G $10,585 11
Levi H $10,508 10
Moe K $10,473 9
Michael C $10,352 13
DeQuentin D $10,310 15
Grace W $10,273 11
Stacye T $10,197 8
Josh J $10,136 5
Evan K $10,095 15
Jessica D $10,082 9
Art T $10,028 17
Chad A $10,001 11



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Dan C $31,644 33 Yassir A $11,592 8 Grace S $9,203 10
Connor H $26,844 17 Dom M $11,586 13 Ashley G $9,202 19
Fred F $25,986 14 Blaine M $11,433 11 Heather B $9,197 9
Dorea K-C $21,639 18 Mike R $11,263 7 Jeff M $9,144 14
Marcus Al-S $18,864 16 Mikal R $11,249 9 Asia H $9,112 6
Dallas B $18,636 13 Lucas D $11,039 12 Eugene M $9,108 14
Mario F $17,049 21 Jim H $10,920 11 Muhammad A $9,103 7
Daniel L $16,992 11 Garrett H $10,891 13 DeAndre W $9,066 10
Frank W $16,957 10 Emily S $10,823 9 William D $8,992 8
Jalen D $16,560 10 Casey W $10,780 7 Elizabeth S $8,990 9
Spencer V $16,258 17 Nic W $10,728 11 Harry W $8,976 5
Taylor C $15,339 12 Justin C $10,715 10 Chasity E $8,938 7
Alivia K $15,138 21 James A $10,661 15 Charles S $8,932 10
Cliff S $15,108 12 Jack M $10,632 6 Mason D $8,904 6
Jaden S $14,793 7 Tyler G $10,585 11 Josiah M $8,901 11
Gerardo P $14,575 12 Levi H $10,508 10 Joel F $8,775 12
Daniel H $14,468 12 Moe K $10,473 9 Pierce M $8,667 4
Courtney P $14,397 25 Michael C $10,352 13 Valeska P $8,666 5
Valerie T $14,265 16 DeQuentin D $10,310 15 Landon H $8,612 9
Ricky M $13,582 13 Grace W $10,273 11 Jake T $8,602 9
Cody L $13,391 11 Stacye T $10,197 8 Barry Joe S $8,562 6
Chris H $13,280 10 Josh J $10,136 5 Nick G $8,529 6
Tai S $13,114 16 Evan K $10,095 15 Carter P $8,510 9
Davide A $12,905 13 Jessica D $10,082 9 Joe H $8,493 11
David F $12,763 8 Art T $10,028 17 Coult A $8,292 8
Melinda P $12,665 9 Chad A $10,001 11 Martin M $8,147 11
Beverley C $12,618 13 Brandon P $9,671 12 Alex M $8,141 8
Coy D $12,469 12 Mike J $9,646 11 Jeff M $8,102 12
Briana B $12,433 5 Tatum T $9,636 12 Dominic W $8,100 6
Xavier C $11,976 14 John H $9,595 7 Connor E $7,988 6
Elizabeth F $11,895 11 Ann B $9,576 7 Nate C $7,968 5
Steven H $11,844 8 Mason C $9,425 16 Tracy G $7,934 6
Laura B $11,820 9 Jonah K $9,325 10 Jenny N $7,917 6
Nathan C $11,644 8 Jonathan V $9,269 6 Moe A $7,895 9
Kalid H $11,604 9 Derrick L $9,257 18 Ashley R $7,765 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Ann P $7,719 8 Jacob S $7,018 8 David C $6,312 4
Greg D $7,692 11 Brandon C $7,004 6 Shay J $6,310 10
Court L $7,683 6 Robert T $6,964 7 Jason L $6,286 8
Trevor S $7,664 10 Gonzalo L $6,903 7 Nick R $6,284 4
Riley P $7,654 13 Eli S $6,872 7 Chris N $6,264 5
Alstin V $7,627 7 Mary B $6,847 8 Sam P $6,216 5
Bella B $7,626 11 Branden D $6,843 9 Jesse B $6,192 5
Cameron W $7,550 5 Quiten G $6,840 5 Bobby B $6,178 8
Debbie W $7,548 7 Joseph E $6,824 5 Rebekah S $6,163 6
Alex P $7,544 8 Tracy S $6,800 6 Ryan S $6,161 6
AJ R $7,477 10 Dima F $6,785 5 Doug H $6,161 8
Ryder D $7,465 10 Shirley S $6,745 9 Cameron M $6,149 6
Simon C $7,455 5 Brayden B $6,744 7 Hussein Al C $6,120 8
Anthony J $7,439 9 Emilee A $6,671 6 Tavoreion L $6,120 6
Mason H $7,368 10 Sam A $6,667 4 Jeff L $6,106 5
Stephanie J $7,356 6 Klein P $6,602 7 Bryson S $6,036 3
Brian J $7,351 6 Hobbs J $6,600 4 Zamantha M $6,016 7
Matt H $7,344 8 Jeremiah M $6,600 5 Jackie M $6,007 5
Tanya V $7,306 6 AJ L $6,565 5 Katie M $5,969 6
Sheena W $7,284 9 Smiley M $6,509 7 Naomi G $5,899 7
Cameron K $7,284 5 Brandy L $6,500 5 Zach A $5,892 3
Chad S $7,260 7 Mariah M $6,468 3 Renauld L $5,844 4
Lovenda O $7,233 7 Annsley J $6,433 7 Ashton M $5,738 5
Brandon L $7,217 6 Jamir J $6,423 8 George R $5,706 6
Owen M $7,200 8 Brooke M $6,419 9 Ryan R $5,701 6
Bryan W $7,200 3 Jacob W $6,401 9 Ryan B $5,689 4
Nelson C $7,181 6 Jonathan M $6,388 6 Joy L $5,678 7
Rebekah H $7,162 9 Eric S $6,380 8 Daniel B $5,675 4
Brooke M $7,147 7 Ashley M $6,378 5 Joe D $5,652 9
Glenn B $7,140 9 Stephen D $6,346 5 Tyler E $5,620 6
Corinne C $7,072 8 Parker W $6,342 7 Rex N $5,608 5
Jenna F $7,071 5 Jason B $6,338 9 Haley C $5,591 5
Chase W $7,057 6 Sherri W $6,334 6 Tanner C $5,577 5
Gerardo M $7,032 9 Melody T $6,334 5 Joseph C $5,567 6
Chelsea P $7,028 6 Lacey L $6,325 10 Samantha T $5,557 5



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Matt M $5,557 7 Jonathan J $5,071 9 Hunter C $4,488 5
Devin S $5,557 4 Russell W III $5,064 4 Bill E $4,474 4
Sergio D $5,543 8 Parker T $5,026 5 Jon B $4,463 9
Aikeem B $5,539 4 Travis H $4,981 7 Anthony D $4,460 4
Jermaine W $5,536 6 Nichole B $4,977 4 Tracy H $4,433 5
Amanda W $5,532 5 Ashley B $4,967 6 Stefanie R $4,420 5
Samantha B $5,528 3 Jillian M $4,930 3 Mike T $4,375 5
Isai C $5,520 10 Sarah S $4,916 5 Patrick G $4,360 8
Ryan M $5,455 6 Leslie I $4,905 10 Timberley G $4,345 5
Will F $5,447 4 Monica S $4,863 5 Fate Y $4,333 4
Jere McA $5,428 5 Dante F $4,863 5 Julian C $4,331 6
Justin G $5,373 8 Becca A $4,860 8 Chantel H $4,304 6
Jack G $5,364 7 Brett B $4,839 5 Nicholas M $4,300 5
Nehemiah J $5,358 4 Gary M $4,815 5 Billy K $4,288 3
Aus N $5,355 6 Tim C $4,791 4 Alek McM $4,276 3
Casey K $5,287 6 Steven C $4,789 2 Joshua T $4,232 5
Katherine L $5,284 7 Deborah H $4,778 4 LaDebra M $4,171 10
Keegan P $5,276 10 Ali A $4,752 5 Brandon L $4,171 3
Roman S $5,266 3 Laura K $4,748 5 Rafael M $4,127 4
Ahmadou C $5,243 4 Trina C $4,744 5 Kailyn B $4,115 6
Anthony R $5,226 5 Tyler G $4,720 5 Janard H $4,103 6
Robert C $5,193 9 Tameka D $4,699 8 Matthew M $4,092 4
Daniel K $5,161 3 Tyler E $4,677 6 Isaiah J $4,074 4
Sydney G $5,152 6 Kacee C $4,656 4 Dale P $4,064 4
Mekayla M $5,146 7 Taylor M $4,630 3 Marques T $4,043 4
Maurice W $5,141 8 Solon S $4,630 10 Dawn J $4,040 8
Troy B $5,140 4 Jackie B $4,628 4 John C $4,023 4
Sam $5,139 8 Lindsay L $4,607 5 Darian G $4,021 5
Walter C $5,139 5 Shawn T $4,605 7 Toshi TJ W $4,004 2
Chrissy S $5,132 6 Gayla A $4,583 2 Semenya J $4,003 8
Nicholas R $5,112 4 Tony F $4,564 4 Jeannette B $4,000 8
Lisa S $5,097 7 Loc P $4,560 5 Jeremy P $3,996 5
Resie F $5,092 7 Nathan A $4,560 5 Kiana T $3,984 3
Nick R $5,088 7 Savanna H S $4,548 5 Windy H $3,980 3
Brittany F $5,072 6 Joshua W $4,499 5 Matt D $3,970 4



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Luke D $3,960 6 Shekierra W $3,663 2 Brittany G $3,345 2
Erin W $3,959 5 Diondre C $3,651 6 Tanner A $3,345 5
Ashlie A $3,920 3 Joseph H $3,636 2 Tim D $3,345 3
Shelley B $3,911 4 Regina L $3,621 3 Brooke K $3,339 7
Roderick R $3,899 6 Bruce P $3,616 4 Dalton W $3,320 8
Tonia B $3,862 8 Marshan J $3,600 2 Courtney P $3,316 3
Marta C $3,842 5 Justine M $3,567 3 Paige A $3,304 2
Collin S $3,832 4 Shyla B $3,567 7 Pat B $3,281 5
Logan S $3,825 7 Austin O $3,566 5 Shannan M $3,279 3
Joshua A $3,815 3 Chad W $3,561 6 Buck $3,276 3
Chance L $3,807 4 Kevin N $3,523 7 Jaime M $3,275 5
Ryan B $3,806 6 Bryan P $3,520 5 Carlos M $3,265 4
Andres R $3,803 5 Rodney G $3,507 4 Jordan R $3,264 4
Anis B $3,802 4 Etta L $3,503 9 Juan G $3,249 4
Ben J $3,798 1 James 'ATG' B $3,500 5 Channa G $3,240 2
Christina B $3,789 5 Triston C $3,480 4 Madison K $3,224 4
Jason B $3,780 2 Dave P $3,478 3 Matt S $3,212 1
Connor F $3,780 2 Cory R $3,472 3 Storme C $3,200 3
Jake G $3,780 4 Payton H $3,468 3 Mitch B $3,175 5
James D $3,747 2 Kobe T $3,467 3 Shawn J $3,124 5
Toryan S $3,732 3 Jeramiah T $3,466 5 Pinkney P $3,119 8
Ronnie B $3,720 5 Zachary E $3,458 5 Tanya F $3,104 2
Sharity $3,718 3 Heather T $3,450 6 Brad G $3,084 5
Alicia J $3,717 7 Jon G $3,448 5 Fatima J $3,081 3
Cody C $3,716 2 Elizabeth C $3,437 3 Abdul B $3,080 3
Chelsea M $3,715 4 Macy H-P $3,435 4 Herman $3,072 3
Lucas S $3,715 4 Joan M $3,396 5 Brenden M $3,053 5
Christina M $3,714 6 Treyvon B $3,390 3 Brandi B $3,038 3
Dustin H $3,708 4 Julius L $3,372 4 Dylan A $3,034 4
Zach B $3,706 3 Devin G $3,372 4 Molly L $3,011 3
Crystal T $3,696 3 Brett M $3,366 3 Thomas B $3,006 6
Ryan S $3,677 4 Titus H $3,360 3 Brad K $3,005 2
Don G $3,676 12 Lauren F $3,352 3 Mike D $3,003 1
Tonya K $3,663 3
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